180
FOXGRIP
Code
Pipe diameter
(mm)
SDR
Net Weight
(kg)
Packing
FSGRIP355110 355 3.93 4
FSGRIP400110 400 3.89 4
FSGRIP450110 450 3.86 4
FSGRIP500110 500 3.88 4
FSGRIP560110 560 3.82 4
FSGRIP630110 630 3.85 4
FSGRIP710110 710 3.80 4
FSGRIP800110 800 3.82 4
FSGRIP900110 900 3.84 4
FSGRIPL - 10.50 -
9 new models designed to the specific pipe diameter.
perfect fitting of the saddle ​to the pipe curvature
even pressure ​around the entire ​circumference of the saddle